Form 080/01
Complimentary Reference Material
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in
evaluating this model for your testing requirements.
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

Safety – UL 3111-1, CSA-22.2 No. 1010.1,
EN61010-1, IEC61010-1/A2.
Ordering Information
TDS5052 – 500 MHz, 2 channel digital
phosphor oscilloscope.
TDS5054 – 500 MHz, 4 channel digital
phosphor oscilloscope.
TDS5104 – 1 GHz, 4 channel digital
phosphor oscilloscope.
All models include: Front Cover (200-4651-00), Mouse
(119-6298-00), Quick Reference (020-2398-00), User Reference
(071-0876-00), GPIB Programmer's Reference, TDS5000 Series
Product Software CD-ROM, TDS5000 Series Operating System
Restoration CD-ROM, Oscilloscope Analysis and Connectivity
Made Easy (071-1046-00), Performance Verification Procedure
PDF file, NIST, MIL-STD-45662A and ISO9000 Calibration